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01 ENTRY/EXIT

02 SECURITY CABIN

03 ENTRANCE TO FOYER
04 FOYER

05 METER ROOM

06 CHILDREN'S PLAY AREA
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FOYER

CAFE

CARD ROOM

MUSIC ROOM

ZUMBA, AEROBICS HALL
GYMNASIUM

ZEN GARDEN

HOME THEATRE
LOUNGE
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14

FACILITY MANAGEMENT OFFICE
BUSINESS CENTER

LIBRARY

BALCONY

SWIMMING POOL

KIDS POOL

DECK

SAUNA/STEAM

TERRACE



TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
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TYPICAL PLAN

0
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SERVICE
FOYER

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

PERSONAL FOYER

VESTIBULE
PUJA

FORMAL LIVING
FAMILY LIVING
DINING AREA
BALCONY
KITCHEN
STORE ROOM
LAUNDRY

BOX ROOM
POWDER ROOM

16' 7" X 19" 9"

13'3" X 7' 0"
4" 4%" X6' 6"
18'6" X 14' 0"
20'0" X 13' 6"
20'0" X 11'6"
9'0"X21' 0"
16' 0" X 11' 6"
6' 8%" X5' 0"
56" X11'6"
5' 41" X9' 3"
5' 6" X 4'10%"

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

M.BEDROOM-1
WALK IN & TOILET
BALCONY
BEDROOM

WALK IN & TOILET
M.BEDROOM-2
WALK IN & TOILET
BALCONY
BEDROOM

TOILET
SERVANT'S ROOM
TOILET

14'0" X 21' 0"

17" 74" X 7' 10%"
14" 414" X 5' 0"
13'0" X 20' 0"
70" X15' 0"
14'0" X 21' 0"

17" 4%" X 7' 10%,"
11' 0" X 5' 0"
18'0" X 12' 0"
5'0"X8' 0"

11' 3" X 8' 0"
4'0" X 5'10%"
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TYPICAL PLAN

20

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

PERSONAL FOYER

VESTIBULE
PUJA

FORMAL LIVING
FAMILY LIVING
DINING AREA
BALCONY
KITCHEN
STORE ROOM
LAUNDRY

BOX ROOM
POWDER ROOM
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16' 7%," X 19' 9" 13 M.BEDROOM-1 14'0" X 21'0"
13'3" X 7' 0" 14 WALKIN & TOILET 17" 7%" X 7' 10%"
4' 415" X 6' 6" 15 BALCONY 14' 415" X 5' 0"
18'6" X 14' 0" 16 BEDROOM 13'0" X 20' 0"
20'0"X13'6" 17 WALKIN & TOILET 7'0"X15'0"
200" X11'6" 18 M.BEDROOM-2 14'0" X 21' 0"
9'0"Xx21'0" 19 WALKIN & TOILET 17" 4%" X 7' 10"
16'0" X 11' 6" 20 BALCONY 11'0" X 5' 0"
6'8%" X5'0" 21 BEDROOM 18'0" X 12' 0"
56"X11'6" 22 TOILET 50"X8'0"
541" X 9" 3" 23 SERVANT'S ROOM 11'3" X 8'0"
56" X 4'10%" 24 TOILET 4'0" X 5'10%"
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TYPICAL PLAN
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01 PERSONAL FOYER  11'4%" X21' 7%" 15 WALKIN & TOILET  21'7%" X 8' 0"
02 VESTIBULE 14'0" X 8' 6" 16 BALCONY 5'0"X8' 0"
03 PUJA 6'0" X 4' 74" 17 M.BEDROOM-2 22'0" X15' 0"
04 LIVING ROOM 27'0" X 14' 6" 18 WALKIN & TOILET 22'0"X8'0"
05 FAMILY LIVING 27'0"X12' 0" 19 BALCONY 5'0"X8' 0"
06 BALCONY 10" 0" X 27" 4" 20 BEDROOM 19'6" X13' 6"
07 DINING AREA 20'9" X 12' 0" 21 WALKIN & TOILET 18'3"X7'Q"
08 BALCONY 6' 72" X 10' 10%2" 22 BEDROOM 21' 74" X 14' 0"
09 DRY KITCHEN 13" 4%" X 12' 41" 23 WALKIN & TOILET 21" 7%" X 7' 0"
10 WET KITCHEN 13'3"X12' 0" 24 BEDROOM 18'0" X 13' 0"
11 STORE ROOM 8' 412" X5'6" 25 TOILET 6' 10%" X 7' 0"
12 WASH 12' 215" X 5' 6" 26 SERVANT ROOM g8'0" X11'0"
13 POWDER ROOM 5'0" X6'4%" 27 TOILET 5'0" X5 9"

14 M.BEDROOM-1 22'0" X15'0"
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